¸CBT/CBT32 Bluetooth® Testers
Data sheet
Version
05.00
January
2008
TitelundRück_CBT_dat_en_0758-1281   1 28.01.2008   16:29:05
  R&S®CBT Bluetooth® Tester  Version 05.00, January 2008 2

R&S®CBT32 approx. 6 kg (13.2 lb)
Version 05.00, January 2008 R&S®CBT Bluetooth® Tester  11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Bluetooth® Tester with display, 4 HU R&S®CBT 1153.9000.35
Bluetooth® Tester without display, 19",
2 HU, for remote control
R&S®CBT32
1153.9000.32
Hardware option for R&S®CBT: Dual-
Channel Audio Generator and Analyzer
R&S®CBT-B41
1170.3406.05
Hardware option for R&S®CBT32: Dual-
Channel Audio Generator and Analyzer
R&S®CBT-B41
1170.3406.02
Hardware option for R&S®CBT/CBT32:
Digital Audio Interface (S/P-DIF;
R&S®CBT-B41 required)
R&S®CBT-B42
1170.3706.03
Software option for R&S®CBT/CBT32:
A2DP Stereo Profile and SBC Codec
(R&S®CBT-B41 required)
R&S®CBT-K52
1170.4002.02
Software option for R&S®CBT/CBT32:
Handsfree and Headset Profiles
R&S®CBT-K54
1170.3806.02
Software option for R&S®CBT/CBT32:
Enhanced Data Rate (EDR)
R&S®CBT-K55 1170.3206.02
19" Adapter, 2 HU, for R&S®CBT32 R&S®ZZA-211 1096.3260.00
19" Adapter, 4 HU, for R&S®CBT R&S®ZZA-S03 1105.6756.00
Documentation of Calibration Values R&S®DCV-1 0240.2187.08
Antenna Coupler for mobile phones R&S®CMU-Z10 1150.0801.10